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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gabr ie lle  Pesca1278
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.200 9.500 9.3008.800 36.800
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Juliana  Bang1204
Ace Gymnastics

8.800 9.375 8.8509.475 36.500
6T 3 1 7T 2 

2 

A lexa  Davos1206
Ace Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.1758.900 36.175
6T 4 6T 4 3 

3 

Kam ryn M ullen1275
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.850 8.950 9.2009.075 36.075
4T 9 4 2T 4 

4 

R iley A lford1265
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.000 9.000 9.1258.900 36.025
2 7T 6T 5T 5 

5 

O livia  Giam m atteo1244
M.T.G

8.900 8.600 9.1259.275 35.900
3 10 2 5T 6 

6 

Haylie  Darbyshire1271
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.350 9.400 9.2008.850 35.800
11 2 8 2T 7 

7 

Kara  Corso1205
Ace Gymnastics

8.600 9.150 8.6759.100 35.525
8T 5 3 11 8 

8 

Am aya  Cotton1238
M.T.G

8.600 8.450 8.8009.050 34.900
8T 11T 5 9T 9 

9 

A ins ley Bez io1267
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.150 9.050 8.8008.625 34.625
14 6 11 9T 10 

10 

Pyper Banfie ld1203
Ace Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 8.8508.650 34.350
10 13 10 7T 11 

11 

Ire land M agee1287
Twist 'N F lip Rotter

8.850 7.950 8.4508.250 33.500
4T 14 13 12 12 

12 

A lyssandra  Antonyuk1290
Twist 'N F lip

8.250 9.000 8.0507.750 33.050
12* 7T 14 13* 13T

13T

M ollie  M le tzko1210
Ace Gymnastics

8.250 8.450 8.0508.300 33.050
12* 11T 12 13* 13T

13T
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